The tender file can be obtained at the Sub-department of Material and Financial Affairs of the Office du 

Baccalauréat du Cameroun P.O. BOX. 13904. Tel: 222-30-55-66/222-30-55-67 upon presentation of a payment receipt 

of a non-refundable sum of 150 000 (one hundred and fifty thousand) FCFA in CAS-ARMP special account N°335988 

opened at BICEC Bank. 

10. Submission of bids 
          Each bid, drafted in English or in French in seven (07) copies including one (1) original and six (06) photocopies, 

should be submitted at the Office du Baccalauréat du Cameroon, latest on the 18/06/2025 before 12 pm local time in a

[...]

Le Dossier d’Appel d’Offres peut être retiré à l’Office du Baccalauréat du Cameroun B.P 13904, Tél : 222-30-55-

66/222-30-55-67, Sous-direction des Affaires Financières et du Matériel, Bureau des Marchés contre présentation d’un 

reçu de versement de la somme de 150 000 (Cent cinquante mille) francs CFA non remboursable, effectué dans le 

« Compte Spécial CAS-ARMP » n°335988 ouvert à la BICEC. 

10.  Remise des offres 

Les propositions rédigées en français ou en anglais en sept (07) exemplaires dont un (1) original et six (06) copies,